WEB
04/2020
33
4xM6
10
10
85 5+ stroke 29

- M�aterial:
Aluminium, steel
- �Working temperature range:
+5° to +80 °C
Manual lifting tables
QUICK
DELIVERY
Position indicator
Button
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 2+ 3+
Disc. List -10% On request
Max Moving
supported torque on hand Indication Weight*
Part number Stroke Leadscrew load (kg) wheel(Nm) for 1 rev   (kg) Price each
TBV1-50-CV 50 TR10x2 3 0,30 002,0 1,20 498,42 F
TBV1-100-CV 100 TR10x2 3 0,30 002,0 1,31 498,42 F
TBV1-150-CV 150 TR10x2 3 0,30 002,0 1,42 502,03 F
TBV1-200-CV 200 TR10x2 3 0,30 002,0 1,53 502,03 F
TBV1-300-CV 300 TR10x2 3 0,30 002,0 1,75 505,67 F
*Weight without hand wheel or indicator - Dimensions in mm
Accurate to 0.1mm
WEB

Aluminium, steel
- �Working temperature range:
+5° to +80°C
Manual lifting tables
Position indicator
Hand wheel
QUICK
DELIVERY
*Weight without hand wheel or indicator - Dimensions in mm
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 2+ 3+
Disc. List -10% On request
Max Moving
supported torque on hand Indication Weight*
Part number Stroke Leadscrew load (kg) wheel(Nm) for 1 rev   (kg) Price each
TBV2-50-CV 50 TR12x3 7 0,45 003,0 2,11 544,49 F
TBV2-100-CV 100 TR12x3 7 0,45 003,0 2,29 544,49 F
TBV2-150-CV 150 TR12x3 7 0,45 003,0 2,47 550,40 F
TBV2-200-CV 200 TR12x3 7 0,45 003,0 2,65 550,40 F
TBV2-300-CV 300 TR12x3 7 0,45 003,0 3,01 556,31 F
Accurate to 0.1mm
WEB
04/2020

Aluminium, steel
- �Working temperature range:
+5 to +80 °C
QUICK
DELIVERY
*Weight without hand wheel or indicator - Dimensions in mm
Manual lifting tables
Position indicator
Hand wheel
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 2+ 3+
Disc. List -10% On request
Max Moving
supported torque on hand Indication Weight*
Part number Stroke Leadscrew load (kg) wheel(Nm) for 1 rev   (kg) Price each
TBV3-50-CV 50 TR16x4 12 0,60 004,0 4,12 660,21 F
TBV3-100-CV 100 TR16x4 12 0,60 004,0 4,43 660,21 F
TBV3-150-CV 150 TR16x4 12 0,60 004,0 4,74 668,11 F
TBV3-200-CV 200 TR16x4 12 0,60 004,0 5,05 668,11 F
TBV3-300-CV 300 TR16x4 12 0,60 004,0 5,67 675,97 F
Accurate to 0.1mm
WEB
04/2020

Aluminium, steel
- �Working temperature range:
+5 to + 80°C
.Option.
- �Handwheel with angular gearbox, contact us
Position indicator
Hand wheel
*Weight without hand wheel or indicator - Dimensions in mm
Manual lifting tables
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 2+ 3+
Disc. List -10% On request
Max Moving
supported torque on hand Indication Weight*
Part number Stroke Leadscrew load (kg) wheel(Nm) for 1 rev   (kg) Price each
TBV4-50-CV 50 TR16x4 20 1,25 004,0 7,28 821,26 F
TBV4-100-CV 100 TR16x4 20 1,25 004,0 7,73 821,26 F
TBV4-150-CV 150 TR16x4 20 1,25 004,0 8,18 831,48 F
TBV4-200-CV 200 TR16x4 20 1,25 004,0 8,63 831,48 F
TBV4-300-CV 300 TR16x4 20 1,25 004,0 9,53 841,69 F
Option angular gearbox
Accurate to 0.1mm
Our other products
RT70